Janvikas Shikshan Sanstha Yeoda's

ARTS COMMERCE COLLEGE, YEODA

Tq. Daryapur Dist: Amravati,

Maharashtra, PIN: 444706



NAAC CRITERION-III

RESEARCH, INNOVATION
AND EXTENSION

Janvikas Shikshan Sanstha, Yeoda's



Arts-Commerce College Yeoda

Tg. Daryapur, Dist. Amravati, Maharashtra, 444706

Affiliated to S.G.B. Amravati University, Amravati (M.S.)

Recognized by U.G.C. u/s 2(f) & 12B & NAAC Accredited B+

Phone No: 07224-237063 Email: accollegeyeoda@gmail.com College Code: 155

Website: www.accy.ac.in

Shri Gajananrao N. Kokate

Secretary

Mobile: 9970163075

Dr. Y.G. Singh

Principal

Mobile: 9657233055

Declaration

This is to declare that the information, photos, reports, true copies, numerical data, etc. furnished in this file as supporting documents is verified by IQAC and found correct.

IQAC Coordinator

Internal Quality Assurance Cell Arts Commerce College, eoda

Tg. Daryapur, Dist. Amravati

Principal

Arts-Commerce College

Yeoda, Dist. Amravati

Janvíkas Shíkshan Sanstha Yeoda's

Arts Commerce College, Yeoda

Tq. Daryapur Dist. Amravati (Maharashtra)



SUPPORTING

3.3.: Research Publication & Award

3.3.2.1: Total number of books and chapters in edited volumes/books published and papers in national/international conference proceedings year wise during last five years

Janvíkas Shíkshan Sanstha Yeoda's

Arts Commerce College, Yeoda

Tq. Daryapur Dist. Amravati (Maharashtra)



INDEX

Metrics No. 3.3.2.1

Sr. No.	Content	Page No.
1.	Principal Declaration	2
2.	Web-link (Copy of the Cover page, content page and first page of the publication indicating ISBN number and year of publication for books/chapters)	5

IQAC Coordinator

Coordinator
Internal Quality Assurance Cell

Arts Commerce College, eoda Tq. Daryapur, Dist. Amravati A Dies Parkers

Principal

PRINCIPAL Arts-Commerce College Yeoda, Dist. Amravati

Arts-Commerce College Yeoda

Tq. Daryapur, Dist. Amravati, Maharashtra, 444706

Affiliated to S.G.B. Amravati University, Amravati (M.S.)

Recognized by U.G.C. u/s 2(f) & 12B & NAAC Accredited B+

Phone No: 07224-237063 Email: accollegeyeoda@gmail.com College Code: 155

Website: www.accy.ac.in

Shri Gajananrao N. Kokate

Secretary

Mobile: 9970163075

Dr. Y.G. Singh

Principal

Mobile: 9657233055

WEB-LINK

(Copy of the Cover page, content page and first page of the publication indicating ISBN number and year of publication for books/chapters)

IQAC Coordinator

Coordinator
Internal Quality Assurance Cell
Arts Commerce College, eoda
Tq. Daryapur, Dist. Amravati

A Partie College

Principal

PRINCIPAL Arts-Commerce College Yeoda, Dist. Amravati